INNOVATION IN ACCESS
loft access hatches
loft ladders
access panels
roof hatches
solar entry light
A loft access trap need not be a design statement. It may blend

if needed.
Key lockable options are available in all sizes.
Install using a suitable adhesive and simply push into place.
The range of non-fi re rated steel access panels provides access into all
types of wall and ceiling construction voids. The panels consist of 1.0mm
powder coated zintec steel with a slim profi le, producing a lightweight,
robust panel where access to building services is required.
The metal frame holds a fl ush metal door through a simple concealed hinge
and is held closed with a budget catch. Secure key lockable versions are
available.  As standard, all doors are powder coated in white RAL 9010 with
20% gloss. Panels can be over painted on site. Other colours are available
to order.
All panels can be manufactured with a picture frame (PF) or a beaded
frame (BF).
Dimensions Standard Lockable
200 x 200mm BFS200 BFS200L
300 x 300mm BFS300 BFS300L
450 x 450mm BFS450 BFS450L
550 x 550mm BFS550 BFS550L
600 x 600mm BFS600 BFS600L
The panels are also available in
Chrome (quote using product code
and postfi x ref C) and Stainless
Steel for use in corrosive areas
(quote using product code and
postfi x ref SS).
PIVOT HINGE
SNAP FRICTION
CATCH
DRYWALL
DOOR ( REMOVABLE)
SECTION A- A
Dimensions Standard Lockable
100 x 150mm HA100-150 HA100-150L
150 x 230mm HA150-230 HA150-230L
200 x 200mm HA200-200 HA200-200L
350 x 350mm HA350-350 HA350-350L
560 x 560mm HA560-560* HA560-560L
*HA560-560 is suitable for use in walls only
Dimensions Standard Lockable
200 x 200mm PFS200 PFS200L
300 x 300mm PFS300 PFS300L
450 x 450mm PFS450 PFS450L
550 x 550mm PFS550 PFS550L
600 x 600mm PFS600 PFS600L
The Plastic Handi-Access
The Standard Steel Access Panel
Available in the following standard sizes, with
non-standard sizes manufactured to order.